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SYZTHMA AIAXEIPIZHZ NOIOTHTAS & EKAOZH:4
ATOAAEIAS TPODIMON KQA. ENTYNOY : E-16-02 HM/NIA:MAPTIOS 20
BRC V.8, FSSC 22000 NMPOAIATPA®EX NMPOIONTQN

MNeprypa@n Mpoidvrog: KPEMMYAI AOYAATQMENO (yKpavouAg, QAEIKG, okOvn)
Product description: ONION DEHYDRATED (granules, flakes, ground).
MpoéAeuon/ Origin: lvdia/ Indian

BoTaviki ovopacia/ Botanical name: Allium cepa L.

2uoKevaoia: AgUTEPOYEVHGC CUOKEUQOIO XapToKIBWwTIO A XApTiva oaki/ MpwToyevAag
ouokeuaoia TAQOTIKN) ouokeuagdia (KatdAAnNAn yia dueon emagr ye Tpo@iual) oe
KavoVvikéG ouvenkeg TrepiBaAAovTog (Kab. Bapog 25 kg)

Packaging: Secondary packaging carton box or carton bag/ Primary packaging
paper bag (appropriate for direct food contact!) packed in normal ambient conditions

(Net weight 25 kg)

1 Zupowva pe Tnv EBvikA kal Koivorikr vopoBeaia / In accordance with the National and EU Regulations:

EU “Framework” Regulation (EC) No. 1935/2004 (Article 3,11(5),15 and 17)

EU Plastics Regulation No. 10/2011 and its amendments

Regulation (EC) No. 2023/2006 on good manufacturing practice

Regulation (EC) No 1907/2006 — REACH and its amendments

Directive 94/62/EC (Heavy Metals)

If colored: AP (89) 1 on colorants in plastic materials, BfR Recommendation IX for

colorants for Plastics and other Polymers Used in Commodities, FDA CFR 178.3297 (Colorants for polymers).

Aidpkela {wWAG: 2 xpovia aTrd TNV NnUEPOUNVIa TTapaywyng r 6TTwg opietal atmmod Tov
TTPOuNBEUTH
Shelf life: 2 years from production date packed or as defined by the producer.

2uvOnkeg amroBnkeuong: Aiatnpeital o€ KavovikéG ouvenkeg TrepIBaANovTog, o€
MEpOG Opooepd Kal okiepd (MEyIoTn Bepuokpacia ouvtipnong 21°C & OXETIKN
uypaoia 65%).
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Storage conditions: Store in normal ambient conditions, in cool and dry place (max

preservation temperature 21°C & relatively humidity 65%).

2uvlnkeg diavoung: Metagépetal oe Bepuokpaacia TTEPIBAANOVTOC PE OXNUATA TTOU

METAPEPOUV HOVO TPOPIUA.

Distribution conditions: Transfer in ambient conditions by trucks carrying only

foods.

MwAnon: xovOpIKn o€ ETAIPEIEC TTAPAYWYNAS TPOPINWY, KATOOTAUATA TPOQiwY, super

markets, o€ mini markets K.d.

Sale: wholesale to food industries, food stores, super markets, mini markets etc.

MoloTikd xapakTnpIoTIKA TTpoidvrog / Product’s quality characteristics

JUCTOTIKA:

KpeuMUdI apudaTwuévo

Ingredients:

Onion dehydrated

DuoIKd XapaAKTNPIOTIKA:

TuTTIKR YEUON TOU TTPOIOVTOG APWHATIKA, EAAPPWG TTIKAVTIKN.

ATrouoia eTTIKiVOUVWY {EVWV CWUATWV

Physical characteristics:

Typical product’s taste, aromatic & mild spicy.

Absence of dangerous foreign materials

MikpoBI0AOYIKA XOAPOAKTNPICTIKG/

Microbiological characteristics:

MUknTeG-ZUueg/ Moulds-Yeasts: max 10° cful/g

E. coli: max 10 cfu/g*

Salmonella spp: amoucgia ota 25g mpoidvTog - absence/ 25¢g
product

*oUN@WVA PE TIG ECWTEPIKEG TTPOdIAYPAPEG TTOU €l BECEl N
eTaipeia pag/ according to internal specification of our company

XNUIKA XapakTNPIoTIKG/
Chemical characteristics/:

MepiekTikOTNTA UYpaCiag/ moisture content: 6%

EvepyoTtnta vepou/ water activity: max 0,70
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Bapéa pétalda/ Heavy metals: Z0ppwva pe 1a épia Tou
Kavoviouou EK/1881/2006 kal OAWV TwV OXETIKWV
TpoTroTroIRoewv autou / In accordance with the EC Regulation
EC/1881/2005 and all the amendments

YmoAcippata @utogapudkwy/ Pesticides residues: ZUupwva e
Ta OpIa TOU Kavoviopou EK/396/2005 kai TIG TPOTTOTTOINOEIG
auTtwv. In accordance with the Regulation EC/396/2005 and all

the relevant amendments.

I3iwTikA EMoARpavon:

Emtwvupia  eTaipiog  TTEAATN, TTEPIYPAPR)  TTPOIOVTOG, XWPO
mpoéAeuong, kaBapd  Bdpog, lot, olvBeon  TPOIGVTOG,
nuepopnvia  ARgng, ouvBrikeg  dlatApnong,  OIATPOYIKN
emonRuavaon, OnAwaon alAepyioydvwy.

Private Labeling:

Customer’s company name, product description, origin, net
weight, lot number, ingredients, shelf life, storage conditions,

nutritional value, allergens’ declaration.

MpopBAeoépevn xpron:

To TPOoidv XPNOIYOTIOIEITAI WG CUCTATIKO YIA TV TTAPACKEUN

TPOQiUWV.

Product use:

As an ingredient in food production.
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Mn YEVETIKA TPOTTOTTOINMEVO TPOPINO CUNPWVA HE TOUG Kavoviopoug EK 1829/2003 kai EK
1830/2003 / Non GMO food product according to regulations EC1829/2003 and EC 1830/2003.

To mrpoidv dev éxel uTTOOTEI AKTIVOBOANON cUupwva pe TiIg EupwTraikég Odnyieg 1999/2 kai
1999/3/EC/ The product is not irradiated according to EC Directives 1999/2 kon 1999/3/EC.

AilaBpeTrTIKA €mMoApavon avd 100 g rpoidvrog/ Nutritional value per 100 g product

Evépyeia/ Energy 349 kcal
Mpwrteiveg/ Protein 949
YdaravOpakeg/ Carbohydrates 83¢
Zdakyapa/ Sugars 379
Aitrapd/ Lipids 0,59
AilaitnTikég iveg/ Dietary fibers 9,29
Ndarpio/ Sodium 21 mg
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AHAQZH AAAEPIIOTONQN ZYM®QNA ME TON EYPQIMAIKO KANONIZMO 1169/2011/

ALLERGEN DECLARATION ACCORDING TO EU LEGISLATION 1169/2011

Alergens:-When purchased in bulk size original packaging, manufacturer allergen policy will apply.

When purchased in quantities that need re-packaging, our allergen policieis will apply.

Component Manufacturer Nuts in Bulk
{ Applies when bought in small
guantities that need re-packaging )
In Processed in  |Handled on Site In Processed in (Handled
Product |Same Product |Same on Site
Equipment Equipment
Cereals containing GLUTEN and products thereof MO No No No No YES
EGIGS or its derivatives No No Mo Mo Mo No
FISH or its derivatives No No MNe MNe MNe Mo
CRUSTACEANS / SHELLFISH No No MNe MNe MNe No
IMOLLUSCS No No Na Na Na No
PEANUTS ar derivatives NO No Na NO Na YES
SCYA BEANS or derivatives Na NO Mo Mo Mo No
MILK [LACTOSE) or itsderivatives No No No No No YES
NUTS , tree nuts: NO NO NO NO NO YES
CELERY, including celeriac and its derivatives Ng Ng Mo Mo Mo No
MUSTARD, referring to all parts of the plant and derivatives thereof NO NO Ne NO Ne Ne
SESANME SEEDS or derivatives No No Na Na Na YES
SULPHITES =10ppm — Sulphite guantity to be given in ppm MO Mo MNe NO MNe YES
LUPIN seeds or derivatives Na Na Mo Mo Mo No
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